
Yawal

VR-85

560

610

595

555

575

590

57
0

585
580

565

545

540535530

61
5

620

700

635

660

690

665

685

680

675

525520

515

725

510

735

740

745

750

505 500
495

755760

765770775780

785
800805810
815820825 830835840 845850855

860

490

865
870
880

875

505

490

730

745

660

735

685

720

750

Forest

Vaghazira

Vaghazira

75°41'30"E

75°41'30"E

75°41'0"E

75°41'0"E

75°40'30"E

75°40'30"E

75°40'0"E

75°40'0"E

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

21
°1

9'0
"N

21
°1

9'0
"N

21
°1

8'3
0"

N

21
°1

8'3
0"

N

21
°1

8'0
"N

21
°1

8'0
"N

21
°1

7'3
0"

N

21
°1

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
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